
Shri Shivaji Education Society’s 

SHRI SHIVAJI COLLEGE OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION, AMRAVATI. 

 

B.P.E.S.I  (Three Year Degree) Course 2019-2020 

 

TOTAL FEES 

  

        
Sr.No. Particulars Amount 

1. 

2. 

3 

4 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

16. 

17. 

18. 

19. 

20. 

21. 

22. 

23. 

24. 

25. 

26. 

 

 

 

 

Admission Fee 

Tution Fee 

Library Fee 

Library Deposit Fee 

Camp /Education Tour 

Sport & Yoga Equipment Fee 

Medical Checkup  Fee 

Magazine Fee 

Gymnasium Fee  

First Aid Fee  

Computer Training Fee 

Uniform Fee 

Course Material Fee 

Immigration Fee (Out of State) 

Immigration Fee (M.S.Out of Amt/Uni.) 

Enrolment Fee  

University Annual Fee 

University Student Council Fee 

University Sports  Fee 

University Student Welfare Fund 

Medical Inspection Fee 

Inter University Sport Meet Fee 

Student Life Insurance Fee 

Corpus Fund Fee 

Country Emergency Fund Fee 

Management Fund Fee 

Uni. Exam Fee-   Ist Sem. 

                           IInd Sem.  

 

 

15=00 

800=00 

100=00 

100=00 

700=00 

450=00 

20=00 

150=00 

150=00 

100=00 

2000=00 

1000=00 

500=00 

1620=00 

170=00 

100=00 

70=00 

05=00 

50=00 

20=00 

05=00 

30=00 

10=00 

05=00 

10=00 

100=00 

830=00 

830=00 

 

 TOTAL 9,940=00 

 

 

 

 

In Words -  Nine Thousand Nine Hundred Fourty  Rs. only 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Shri Shivaji Education Society’s 

SHRI SHIVAJI COLLEGE OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION, AMRAVATI. 

 

 B.P.E.S. II Yr. (Three Year Degree) Course 2019-20   

       

      TOTAL FEES  

  

  
Sr.No. Particulars Amount 

1. 

2. 

3 

4 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

16. 

17. 

18. 

19. 

20. 

21. 

22. 

23. 

24. 

 

 

Admission Fee 

Tution Fee 

Library Fee 

Library Deposit fee 

Camp Fee/Education Tour 

Sport & Yoga Equipment Fee  

Medical Inspection Fee 

Magazine Fee  

Gymnasium Fee  

First Aid Fee  

Computer Training Fee 

Uniform Fee 

Course Material Fee 

University Annual Fee 

University Student Council Fee 

University Sports  Fee 

University Student Welfare Fund 

Medical Inspection Fee 

Inter University Sport Meet Fee 

Student Life Insurance Fee 

Corpus Fund Fee 

Country Emergency Fund Fee 

Management Fund 

Uni. Exam. Fee   III Semester 

                           IV Semester 

15=00 

800=00 

100=00 

100=00 

700=00 

      450=00 

20=00 

150=00 

150=00 

100=00 

2000=00 

    1000=00 

500=00 

        70=00 

05=00 

        50=00  

     20=00 

05=00 

30=00 

     10=00 

05=00 

   10=00 

100=00 

830=00 

830=00 

 

  8050=00 

 

 

 
In Words -  Eight Thousand  Fifty Rs. only 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Shri Shivaji Education Society’s 

 SHRI SHIVAJI COLLEGE OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION, AMRAVATI. 

 

B.P.E.S.  III Yr. (Three Year Degree) Course 2019-20   

       

      TOTAL FEES  

  

  
Sr.No. Particulars Amount 

1. 

2. 

3 

4 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

16. 

17. 

18. 

19. 

20. 

21. 

22. 

23. 

24. 

 

 

 

Admission Fee 

Tution Fee 

Library Fee 

Library Deposit fee 

Camp Fee/Education Tour 

Sport & Yoga Equipment Fee  

Medical Inspection Fee 

Magazine Fee  

Gymnasium Fee  

First Aid Fee  

Computer Training Fee 

Uniform Fee 

Course Material Fee 

University Annual Fee 

University Student Council Fee 

University Sports  Fee 

University Student Welfare Fund 

Medical Inspection Fee 

Inter University Sport Meet Fee 

Student Life Insurance Fee 

Corpus Fund Fee 

Country Emergency Fund Fee 

Management Fund 

Uni. Exam. Fee   V Semester 

                           VI Semester 

15=00 

800=00 

100=00 

100=00 

700=00 

      450=00 

20=00 

150=00 

150=00 

100=00 

2000=00 

    1000=00 

500=00 

        70=00 

05=00 

        50=00  

     20=00 

05=00 

30=00 

     10=00 

05=00 

   10=00 

100=00 

1000=00 

1000=00 

 

 

 TOTAL 8390=00 

 

 

 

In Words -  Eight Thousand Three  Hundred   Ninty Rs. only 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



SHRI SHIVAJI COLLEGE OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION, AMRAVATI. 

 

B.P.ED. (Two Year) Fee Receipt 2019-20 

I Year 

 

S.No. Particulars Amount 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

16. 

17. 

18. 

19. 

20. 

21. 

22. 

 

23. 

24. 

Tution Fee 

Admission Fee 

Library Fee 

Labortary Fee 

Camp/Tour Fee 

Sport & Yoga Equipment Fee 

Medical Inspection Fee 

Magazine Fee 

Gymnasium Fee 

First Aid Fee 

Uniform Fee 

Course Material Fee 

Competition Fee 

Uni. Annual Fee  

Uni. Student Council Fee 

Uni. Sports Fee 

Uni. Student Welfare Fund 

I.U.S. Meet Fee 

Student Life Insu. Fee 

Corpus Fund  Fee 

Emergency Fee 

Uni. Examination Fee- I Sem. 

                                    II Sem. 

Enrolment Fee 

Immigration Fee (Out of State) 

 

 

3000.00 

100.00 

500.00 

550.00 

1000.00 

1000.00 

50.00 

200.00 

1000.00 

100.00 

1500.00 

1000.00 

1000.00 

70.00 

5.00 

50.00 

20.00 

30.00 

10.00 

5.00 

10.00 

780.00 

780.00 

-- 

-- 

 Total  12,760.00 

 

 
In Words – Twelve Thousand  Seven Hundred Sixty only. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

SHRI SHIVAJI COLLEGE OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION, AMRAVATI. 

 

B.P.ED. (Two Year) Fee Receipt 2019-20 

II Year 

 

S.No. Particulars Amount 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

16. 

17. 

18. 

19. 

20. 

21. 

 

 

22. 

23. 

Tution Fee 

Admission Fee 

Library Fee 

Labortary Fee 

Camp/Tour Fee 

Sport & Yoga Equipment Fee 

Medical Inspection Fee 

Magzine Fee 

Gymnasium Fee 

First Aid Fee 

Uniform Fee 

Course Material Fee 

Competition Fee 

Uni. Annual Fee  

Uni. Student Council Fee 

Uni. Sports Fee 

Uni. Student Welfare Fund 

I.U.S. Meet Fee 

Student Life Insu. Fee 

Corpus Fund  Fee 

Emergency Fee 

Uni. Examination Fee- III Sem. 

                                    IV Sem. 

Enrolment Fee 

Immigration Fee (Out of State) 

 

 

3000.00 

100.00 

500.00 

550.00 

1000.00 

1000.00 

50.00 

200.00 

1000.00 

100.00 

--- 

1000.00 

1000.00 

70.00 

5.00 

50.00 

20.00 

30.00 

10.00 

5.00 

10.00 

780.00 

780.00 

-- 

-- 

 Total  11,260.00 

 

 
In Words – Eleven Thousand  Two Hundred Sixty only. 

 


